
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
End Semester Examination Time Table Nov / Dec - 2021 – Feb-2022 Examination 

Branch: B.Tech. – Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 

 
 
 
Controller of Examinations   Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FN:  FORENOON (9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)  

  

Sem Date Day Session Course Code Course Name 

2 16-Feb-22 Wed FN 20CBPC201 Data Structures & Algorithms 

3 03-Feb-22 Thu FN 20AIPW301 Fundamental of Data Science with lab 

3 05-Feb-22 Sat FN 20CSPC401 Operating Systems 

3 07-Feb-22 Mon FN 20CSPC402 Database Management Systems 

3 09-Feb-22 Wed FN 20BSMA405 Probability & Statistical Modelling 

3 11-Feb-22 Fri FN 20AIPC302 Fundamental of Machine Learning Techniques 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
End Semester Examination Time Table Nov / Dec - 2021 – Feb-2022 Examination 

Branch: B.E. – Computer and Communication Engineering 

 
 
 
 
Controller of Examinations   Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FN:  FORENOON (9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)  

  

Sem Date Day Session Course Code Course Name 

3 03-Feb-22 Thu FN 20ECPC303 Signals and Systems 

3 05-Feb-22 Sat FN 20CCPC301 Digital logics and system design 

3 07-Feb-22 Mon FN 20ITPC301 Data Structures 

3 09-Feb-22 Wed 
FN 

20BSMA301 
Linear Algebra, Partial Differential Equations 
and Transforms 

3 11-Feb-22 Fri FN 20ITPC303 Computer Organization and Architecture 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
End Semester Examination Time Table Nov / Dec - 2021 – Feb-2022 Examination 

Branch: B.E. – Civil Engineering 

 
 
 
 
Controller of Examinations    
      Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FN:  FORENOON (9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)  

 

Sem Date Day Session Course Code Course Name 

5 04-Feb-22 Fri FN 
CE8501 Design of Reinforced Cement Concrete Elements 

5 08-Feb-22 Tue FN 
CE8502 Structural Analysis I 

5 10-Feb-22 Thu FN 
EN8491 Water Supply Engineering 

5 14-Feb-22 Mon FN 
GI8013 Advanced Surveying 

5 16-Feb-22 Wed FN 
OAI551 Environment and Agriculture 

5 17-Feb-22 
Thu FN CE8591 Foundation Engineering 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
End Semester Examination Time Table Nov / Dec - 2021 – Feb-2022 Examination 

Branch: B.E. – Computer Science and Engineering 

 
 
Controller of Examinations   Principal 

FN:  FORENOON (9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)  

 

Sem Date Day Session Course Code Course Name 

2 16-Feb-22 Wed FN 20BSPH203 Physics for Information Science 

3 03-Feb-22 Thu FN 20CSPC301 Object Oriented Programming 

3 05-Feb-22 Sat FN 20ESEC301 Communication Engineering 

3 07-Feb-22 Mon FN 20ITPC301 Data Structures 

3 09-Feb-22 Wed FN 20BSMA304 Statistics and Linear Algebra 

3 11 Feb-22 Fri FN 20ITPC303 Computer Organization and Architecture 

5 04-Feb-22 Fri FN MA8551 Algebra and Number Theory 

5 08- Feb-22 Tue FN CS8591 Computer Networks 

5 10-Feb-22 Thu FN CS8501 Theory of Computation 

5 14-Feb-22 Mon FN CS8592 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 

5 16-Feb-22 Wed FN OCE551 Air Pollution and control Engineering     

5 16-Feb-22 Wed FN OBT554 Principles of food Preservation 

5 17-Feb-22 Thu FN EC8691 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 

7 03-Feb-22 Thu FN MG8591 Principles of Management 

7 07-Feb-22 Mon FN CS8792 Cryptography and Network Security 

7 09-Feb-22 Wed FN CS8791 Cloud Computing 

7 11-Feb-22 Fri FN CS8079 Human Computer Interaction 

7 11-Feb-22 Fri FN  CS8073 C# and .NET Programming 

7 15-Feb-22 Tue FN OCE751 Environmental and Social Impact Assessment 

7 15-Feb-22 Tue FN OCY751 Waste Water Treatment 

7 17-Feb-22 Thu FN IT8075 Software Project Management 

7 17-Feb-22 Thu FN CS8082 Machine learning techniques 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
End Semester Examination Time Table Nov / Dec - 2021 – Feb-2022 Examination 

Branch: B.E. – Electronics and Communication Engineering 

 
 
 
 
Controller of Examinations   Principal 

FN:  FORENOON (9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)  

 

Sem Date Day Session Course Code Course Name 

3 03-Feb-22 Thu FN 20ECPC303 Signals and Systems 

3 05- Feb-22 Sat FN 20ECPC301 Digital Electronics 

3 07- Feb-22 Mon FN 20ECPC302 Electromagnetic Fields & Waveguides 

3 09-Feb-22 Wed 
FN 

20BSMA301 
Linear Algebra, Partial Differential Equations and 
Transforms 

3 11-Feb-22 Fri FN 20ECPW301 R Programming with Laboratory 

5 04-Feb-22 Fri FN EC8501 Digital Communication 

5 08- Feb-22 Tue FN EC8551 Communication Networks 

5 10-Feb-22 Thu FN EC8552 Computer Architecture and Organization 

5 14-Feb-22 Mon FN EC8073 Medical Electronics 

5 14-Feb-22 Mon FN EC8074 Robotics and Automation System 

5 16-Feb-22 Wed FN OIT551 Database Management Systems 

5 16-Feb-22 Wed FN OIT552 Cloud Computing 

5 17-Feb-22 Thu FN EC8553 Discrete-Time Signal Processing 

7 03-Feb-22 Thu FN EC8701 Antennas and Microwave Engineering 

7 07-Feb-22 Mon FN EC8702 Ad hoc and Wireless Sensor Networks 

7 09-Feb-22 Wed FN EC8751 Optical Communication 

7 11-Feb-22 Fri FN EC8791 Embedded and Real Time Systems 

7 15-Feb-22 Tue FN OCE751 Environment and Social Impact Assessment 

7 15-Feb-22 Tue FN OCY751 Wastewater Treatment 

7 17-Feb-22 Thu FN CS8082 Machine Learning techniques 

7 18-Feb-22 Fri FN GE8071 Disaster Management 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
End Semester Examination Time Table Nov / Dec - 2021 – Feb-2022 Examination 

Branch: B.E. – Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

 
 
Controller of Examinations   Principal 

FN:  FORENOON (9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)  

 

Sem Date Day Session Course Code Course Name 

3 03-Feb-22 Thu FN 20EEPC303 Electromagnetic theory 

3 05-Feb-22 Sat FN 20EEPC301 Analog Electronics 

3 07-Feb-22 Mon FN 20EEPC302 DC Machines and Transformers 

3 09-Feb-22 Wed FN 20BSMA301 
Linear Algebra, Partial Differential Equations 
and Transforms 

3 11-Feb-22 Fri FN 20EEPC304 Digital Logic Circuits 

5 04-Feb-22 Fri FN EE8501 Power System Analysis 

5 08-Feb-22 Tue FN EE8552 Power Electronics 

5 10-Feb-22 Thu FN EE8591 Digital Signal Processing 

5 14-Feb-22 Mon FN CS8392 Object Oriented Programming 

5 16-Feb-22 Wed FN OAN551  Sensors and Transducers 

5 17-Feb-22 Thu FN EE8551 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 

6 10-Feb-22 Thu FN EE8601 Solid State Drives 

7 03-Feb-22 Thu FN EE8701 High Voltage Engineering 

7 07-Feb-22 Mon FN EE8702 Power System Operation and Control 

7 09-Feb-22 Wed FN EE8703 Renewable Energy Systems 

7 11-Feb-22 Fri FN GE8074 Human Rights 

7 15-Feb-22 Tue FN OCS752   Introduction to C Programming 

7 17-Feb-22 Thu FN GE8077 Total Quality Management 

7 17-Feb-22 Thu FN EE8010  Power System Transients 

7 18-Feb-22 Fri FN GE8071 Disaster Management     



 
 
 
 
 
 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
End Semester Examination Time Table Nov / Dec - 2021 – Feb-2022 Examination 

Branch: B.Tech. –Information Technology 

 
 
 
 
Controller of Examinations   Principal 

FN:  FORENOON (9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)  

 

Sem Date Day Session Course Code Course Name 

3 03-Feb-22 Thu FN 20CSPC301 Object Oriented Programming 

3 05 Feb-22 Sat FN 20ESEC301 Communication Engineering 

3 07 Feb-22 Mon FN 20ITPC301 Data Structures 

3 09- Feb-22 Wed FN 20BSMA304 Statistics and Linear Algebra 

3 11 Feb-22 Fri FN 20ITPC303 Computer Organization and Architecture 

3 14-Feb-22 Mon FN 20ITPC302 Software Engineering 

5 04-Feb-22 Fri FN MA8551 Algebra and Number Theory 

5 08-Feb-22 Tue FN CS8591 Computer Networks 

5 10-Feb-22 Thu FN IT8501 Web Technology 

5 14-Feb-22 Mon FN CS8494 Software Engineering 

5 16-Feb-22 Wed FN OCE551 Air Pollution and Control Engineering     

5 16-Feb-22 Wed FN OMF551 Product Design and Development 

5 17-Feb-22 Thu FN EC8691 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 

6 10-Feb-22 Thu FN CS8091 Big Data Analytics 

7 03-Feb-22 Thu FN MG8591 Principles of Management 

7 07-Feb-22 Mon FN CS8792 Cryptography and Network Security 

7 09-Feb-22 Wed FN CS8791 Cloud Computing 

7 11-Feb-22 Fri FN CS8079 Human Computer Interaction 

7 11-Feb-22 Fri FN  CS8073 C# and .NET Programming 

7 15-Feb-22 Tue FN OCE751 Environmental and Social Impact Assessment 

7 15-Feb-22 Tue FN OCY751 Waste Water Treatment 

7 17-Feb-22 Thu FN IT8075 Software Project Management    

7 17-Feb-22 Thu FN IT8002 Web Development Frameworks 

7 18-Feb-22 Fri FN GE8071 Disaster Management 



 
 
 
 
 
 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
End Semester Examination Time Table Nov / Dec - 2021 – Feb-2022 Examination 

Branch: B.E. – Mechanical Engineering 

 
 
 
Controller of Examinations   Principal 

FN:  FORENOON (9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)  

 

Sem Date Day Session Course Code Course Name 

2 16-Feb-22 Wed FN 20BSPH202 Physics of Materials 

3 03-Feb-22 Thu FN 20ESCE201 Engineering Mechanics 

3 05-Feb-22 Sat FN 20MEPC303 Engineering Metallurgy 

3 07-Feb-22 Mon FN 20CEPC306 Fluid Mechanics and Machinery 

3 09-Feb-22 Wed FN 20BSMA303 Partial Differential Equations and Probability Theory 

3 11-Feb-22 Fri FN 20MEPC301 Manufacturing Processes 

3 14-Feb-22 Mon FN 20MEPC302 Basic Thermal Sciences 

3 09-Feb-22 Wed FN CE8394 Fluid Mechanics and Machinery 

4 09-Feb-22 Wed FN ME8492 Kinematics of Machinery 

5 04-Feb-22 Fri FN ME8501 Metrology and Measurements 

5 08-Feb-22 Tue FN ME8593 Design of Machine Elements 

5 10-Feb-22 Thu FN ME8594 Dynamics of Machines 

5 16-Feb-22 Wed FN OAT551 Automotive Systems 

5 16-Feb-22 Wed FN OMF551 Product Design and Development 

5 17-Feb-22 Thu FN ME8595 Thermal Engineering- II 

5 09-Feb-22 Wed FN ORO551 Renewable Energy Sources 

7 03-Feb-22 Thu FN ME8792 Power Plant Engineering 

7 07-Feb-22 Mon FN ME8793  Process Planning and Cost Estimation 

7 09-Feb-22 Wed FN ME8791  Mechatronics 

7 11-Feb-22 Fri FN ME8097 Non-Destructive Testing and Evaluation 

7 11-Feb-22 Fri FN ME8099    Robotics 

7 15-Feb-22 Tue FN OAT751    Production of Automotive Components   

7 15-Feb-22 Tue FN OML751 Testing of Materials 

7 17-Feb-22 Thu FN GE8077 Total Quality Management 

7 17-Feb-22 Thu FN MF8071 Additive Manufacturing 


